
$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

$26.99

$23.99

$25.99

$24.99

$23.99

$21.99

$19.99

$18.99

$17.99

$16.99

$10.99

$8.99

$7.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

April 2016 Shopping List

Die-namics:
I'm Tweet on You

Build-able Bouquet

Blueprints 28

Cool Cat - Birdie Brown

Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown

Dainty Scallop Cover-Up

Inside & Out Stitched Rounded Rectangle STAX

Forest Friends

Gumball Machine

Tree-mendous

Fly-By Friends - Lisa Johnson Designs

Bold Greenery

Stitched Strip

Friends

Loads of Thanks - Pure Innocence

Radiant Sun

Stamps:
Cool Cat - Birdie Brown

Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown

I'm Tweet on You

Build-able Bouquet

Forest Friends

Gumball Greetings

Fly-By Friends - Lisa Johnson Designs

Loads of Thanks - Pure Innocence

Lined Chevron Background

Scallop Background

Wire Background

Stencils:
Cascading Scallop

Patterned Paper:
Proper Pinstripes

Rainbow Stripes

Embellishments:
Small Shaker Pouches - 2" Circle

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Gumball Mix

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Pink

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Blueberry

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Wild Cherry

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Pineapple

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Orange Zest

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Boysenberry

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Lush Lagoon

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Blu Raspberry

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Dill Pickle

Dimensional Circle Confetti - Sunshine

$5.50

$5.99

$5.99

$4.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

My �sh List

Hello There
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


