

April 2016 Shopping List

	Die-namics:			Stencils:	
	I'm Tweet on You	\$31.99		Cascading Scallop	\$5.50
	Build-able Bouquet	\$31.99			
	Blueprints 28	\$31.99		Patterned Paper:	
	Cool Cat - Birdie Brown	\$26.99		Proper Pinstripes	\$5.99
	Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown	\$23.99		Rainbow Stripes	\$5.99
	Dainty Scallop Cover-Up	\$25.99			
	Inside & Out Stitched Rounded Rectangle STAX	\$24.99		Embellishments:	
	Forest Friends	\$23.99		Small Shaker Pouches - 2" Circle	\$4.99
	Gumball Machine	\$21.99		Dimensional Circle Confetti - Gumball Mix	\$3.99
	Tree-mendous	\$19.99		Dimensional Circle Confetti - Pink	\$3.99
	Fly-By Friends - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$18.99		Dimensional Circle Confetti - Blueberry	\$3.99
	Bold Greenery	\$17.99		Dimensional Circle Confetti - Wild Cherry	\$3.99
	Stitched Strip	\$16.99		Dimensional Circle Confetti - Pineapple	\$3.99
	Friends	\$10.99		Dimensional Circle Confetti - Orange Zest	\$3.99
	Loads of Thanks - Pure Innocence	\$8.99		Dimensional Circle Confetti - Boysenberry	\$3.99
	Radiant Sun	\$7.99		Dimensional Circle Confetti - Lush Lagoon	\$3.99
				Dimensional Circle Confetti - Blu Raspberry	\$3.99
	Stamps:			Dimensional Circle Confetti - Dill Pickle	\$3.99
	Cool Cat - Birdie Brown	\$17.99		Dimensional Circle Confetti - Sunshine	\$3.99
	Lucky Dog - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	N	n 415 1 10: 1	
	I'm Tweet on You	\$17.99	4/	Ny Wish List	
	Build-able Bouquet	\$15.99	П		
	Forest Friends	\$17.99	_		
	Gumball Greetings	\$15.99	Ш		
	Fly-By Friends - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99			
	Loads of Thanks - Pure Innocence	\$9.00			
	Lined Chevron Background	\$16.99			
	Scallop Background	\$16.99			
	Wire Background	\$16.99			
			П		
	Free with \$60 4				
	1100 11101 400				
	☐ Hello There				
	★ FREE Die-namics ★] [
	with a \$60 purchase				
	(before shipping and tax)				